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No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 30,
j 1894. 1895.

Poynter, James,Kilburn, Ormond
Price, J. E. C, Karaka
Price, Joseph, Patutahi
Quinn, S. S., Tirohunga, Tologa Bay
Rahia Tautau, Tologa Bay
Rangi Whaitere, Te Arai Bridge
Raukohi and Wi, Hauiti
Rayson and Blair, Tologa Bay
Read, Frederick, Pakarae
Reeves, A., Tologa Bay
Reeves, Andrew, Wharekaka, Tologa Ba_ ...
Redpath, George, Whakarau
Reid and Bartram, Pouawa, Gisborne
Reihana Rangi, Tologa Bay
Renata Tupeka, Muriwai
Retane, Tiniroto
Rewite Werehana, Muriwai
Reynolds, R. J., Mangaheia, Tologa Bay ...
Richardson, Edward, Gisborne
Richardson, William, Waimata Valley
Richardson, W. F., Waimata Valley
Richardson, P. and J , Waimata Valley
Rideout, H. G. C, Poututu
Rideout, Mrs. M. A., Poutut.:
Ririka Toatoa and Arona Rawirema, Te

Runga,.Tinjroto .
Ross, D. W., Dundonald, Gisborne
Rutene Ahuroa, Gisborne
Schmidt, George, Te Arai
Score, John, Gisborne
Scott, &., Willows, Ormond
Seymour, Charles, Whangara, Gisborne
Sh'and, H. J., Mangatoetoe, Hauiti
Sidwell, Thomas, Tiniroto
Sinton, Robert, Tiniroto
Sisterson & McRae, Reay, Te Arai Bridge ...
Smith, Abbotsford, Pouawa
Smith, G. A., Rangariri
Smith, H. G., Gisborne
Smith, William, Waitaria, Gisborne
Somerville, W. F., Tologa Bay
Speedy, J.F., Mount Herbert,Waerengaokuri
Spence, G., The Delta, Tologa Bay
Spence, T. B., Wharauranga, Gisborne
Stevens, R. E., Waimata Valley
Stewart, R. H, Patutahi
St. Ledger, Ralph, Tiniroto
Sunderland, J. W., Gisborne
Tamati Tautau, Tologa Bay
Tapine Turi, Taikamiti, Whatatutu
Te Ata, Te Reinga
Teitgen, C. H. F., Gisborne
Te Kane Pere,Pukepapa
Thomas, T. J., Ormond
Thomson Brothers, Motu
Thompson, Mrs. Heni, Tekeke, Ormond ...
Thompson, John, Whakarau
Tiffen, F. J., Puhatikotiko, Gisborne
Tiffen. F. J., Mangatu, Whatatutu
Tipene Tutaki, Waituke, Waerangahika
Todd, Thomas, Strathendirk, Karaka
Tombleson John, Waimata Valley
Tombleson, W., Patutahi
Torrie, J. and G., Poututu, Karaka
Trafford, Arlhur, Taretu, Muriwai
Trimmer, John, Tologa Bay
Trotter & Ferguson, Warengaa-a-hika
Tucker, Captain W. H., Matoki, Gisborne ...
Von Pein, Johann, Gisborne
Wall, H. H., Waerengaokuri
Wall, John, Makaraka
Walls, John, Patutahi
Walsh, W. C, Makaraka
Watson, H. N., Kaimoe, Patutahi
Watt, D. B., Waerengaokuri
Wells, E. W., Blackwood, Pututahi
Wetene Rikirangi, Te Arai Bridge
Wethered, Arnold, Makahakaha, Gisborne ...
Wethered, Walter, Lavenham, Patutahi
Wethered, Walter, Lorne, Gisborne
White, G. J., Ruangerehu, Te Karaka
Whyte, A. M, Abbotsford
Whyte, E H, Tiniroto
Wi.Karatau, Waimata Valley

— 62
589 491

1282 Nil
459 476
300 404
'4' '73— 112
102 Nil

9984640 3840
1160 1220— 97
3085 2600
590 300
'49 244
200 189
55 Nil

7080 8700
297 293
680 j 839
566 ! 48O
437 486

396
560 Nil
800 509
101 Nil
600 400

99 96
169 1272855 3354

15130 15000— 3800
45° 345
'55 i°3

2981 2784
'.. '79
253 100

"52 853
1064 992
3644 3760
2916 32,32
4018 3665

439 Nil
952 1095

1514 1280
780 1500

2800 2400296 367
100 9,3
100 Nil
199 168

2515 2600
30 5°

200 452
1586 1566— 294

4531 4534
2140 3 255

97 Nil
475 600

2592 2512
1096 1384
590 757
225 548

1520 1816
2300 2468
8100 8063

695 588
3900 '■ 2821
11 co 1160-i 46
606 438
892 899

1170 '39°
2092 2400

62 91
3966 43004006 3000
8080 8580— 657

601 700
52 100
50 Nil

No. of Sheep on

April30.
1894.

April 30,
1895.

1

Wi Kepa Puhipuhi and Waho Ki te Rangi,
Mangatuna, Tologa Bay

Williams, Henry, Tologa Bay
Williams, J. N., Turihaua, Gisborne
Williams, J. N., Pakarae
Williamson, G. M., Waerengaokuri
Williamson's executors, Ngatapa
Wi Hooni, Te Runga, liniroto
Wi Mabuika, Waituhi, Waerengahika
Winter Brothers, Motu
Wi Pere and Peka Kerekere, Potutu
WiPereand Peka Kerekere,Tangihanga, &c,

Ormond
Wi Pere, Rakaiketeroa
Wiremu te Au Kaiawa, Tologa Bay
Wiremu Hatea, Owetu, Te Arai Bridge
Witana Puanga, Rotootahi, Tologa Bay
Witters, R. J., Patutahi
Worsnop, A.., Mount Florida, Tiniroto
Yardley, William, Gisborne

66 58
700

80562484
497o

32610

808
7'5°
1600

4500
35030

no
Nil600

89
2100

12960
1242060

13070

1880 j 1650
305
400

43; Nil

204 !

38
IOO

176
677,164

598168

EAST TAUPO COUNTY.
Bank of N.Z. Est. Coy., Loch Inver, Napier
Enoka te Aramone and Paora Tokoahu,

Hatepe, Tokaanu
Hori Tamaiwhana, Paoru, Tokaanu
Kepa Teahuru, Korohe, Tokaanu
Parata Parinini, Tokaanu
Pukutohe Patumoana, Tokaanu
Smith, W. H., Taharua, Petane
Tautahanga, Waiotaki Motiti, Tokaanu
Te Arahori Parekarangi (Trustees of), Tonga-

riro, Tokaanu
Te Hamutu Haukino, Tokaanu
Teone Tawera, Tokaanu
Te Wharekaihua, Tongnriro, Tokaanu
Wi Tamaiwhana, Tokaanu

691,388

12446
338

'3474
400

234

205
85

132
5"

2600
"3
972

2040
'S3
295

194 '87
500
690
460

795
580

WAIROA COUNTY
(In Napier Subdivision).

Akuhala Puna, Mohaka
Anderson, A. and D., Mahi, Morere
Apirana, Taketake, Oarai, Wairoa
Apirana, Whatawhata, Te Poraka Ohiwa,

Frasertown
Arapata, Hapuku, Kopuawharo, Te Aute
Arapata, Hapuku, Mohaka
Arapata Takahi, Mohaka
Arona, Ngawiki, Mahia
Ata Hakiaha, Ohiwa, Frasertown
Aterata, Hemokai, Mahia
Baker Brothers, Ruakituri Wairoa
Bank of N.Z. Estates Co., Awa Mate, Wairoa
Beamish Brothers, Kakariki, Mohaka
Bee, G., Mohaka
Bentley, Samuel, Mahia
Black Brothers, Waikakariki, Morere
Black, D., Wairoa
Black, J. S., Wairoa
Bluegum Tangiora, Kaiwhitau, Mahia
Brown, J., H., Whakaki, Wairoa
Brown, T. F., Wairoa
Carroll, Thomas, lluramua, Wairoa
Carswell, James, Basin Farm, Morere
Clunie, Thomas, Opoiti, Marumaru
Couper, John, Frasertown
Couper, R. J., Mangapoike, Frasertown
Couper, William,Frasertowm
Crombie, K. B.,Oputama, Mahia
Cunningham & Smith, Tutira Lake, Napier...
Dalgety, F., Ruakituri, Wairoa
Dolbel, P. and R., Kawhaka, Taradale
Donnelly, G. P., Ohurukura, Naj-'er
Duff Brothers, Clyde Bank, Wairoa
Eden, T\, Marumaru
Elliot, William, Manutawhiorangi, Frasertown
Elwin, W. J.,Turiroa
Eparaima Wharekura, Nuhaka
Epeniha Pona, Opoho, Wairoa
Erami Kaihue, Tahaenui, Wairoa

'7,075 20,329

5' 92
35
"7
..4'3'

705
1020

405
1299
1249

■44378
100
2037859

5000
3010

Nil

266
100

7845
7700
3150

171
734
1..9

96
'9375

5018 ■' '8.3
1972

6050
4236

70
663

21000
15 100
24340
10343
'0547600

500
212

1470
IS14620

IOO

4857
199

20895706
4080

60
1.363

20IOO

I52IO
24274
IOOOO
ll68o

60O
80OO

.386
Nil

75°°
391 !
.02
164I
142

IOO
no
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